
SOFT DRINKSSOFT DRINKS
DRAUGHT
Pepsi Max 
Pepsi 
R Whites Lemonade

BOTTLES   &   CANS
J20 Apple & Raspberry
J20 Orange & Passionfruit
Appletiser 
Red Bull  

LONDON   ESSENCE   PREMIUM    MIXERS
Indian Tonic 
Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonic
Pomelo & Pink Peppercorn Tonic 
White Peach & Jasmine Soda 
Raspberry & Rose Soda 
Roasted Pineapple Soda
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer

JUICES
Apple
Cranberry
Pineapple
Orange

16 oz
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40

16 oz 
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

200ml
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.70

Marlish Still Water 
Marlish Sparkling Water

330 ml 
£2.80
£2.80

750 ml 
£5.55
£5.55


